For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766D48
D
Power Supplies.................................................................page D48
Reset Switches.................................................................page D48
Shock Mount Kits..............................................................page D48

For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766D54
D
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
Test Objects
Replacement test objects can be ordered by part number.
Make sure you order the test object for the correct light curtain
model.
Part Number Description
STI-TO20
Test object, 19.1 mm (0.75 in.) for MS4600-20 and
MS4800-20
STI-TO30
Test object, 30 mm (1.18 in.) for MS4600-30, and
MS4800-30
STI-TO14
Test object, 14 mm (0.55 in.) for MS4600-14, and
MS4800-14
STI-TO53 Test object, 53 mm (1.97 in.) for OF4600-50
STI-TO40 Test object, 40 mm (1.57 in.) for MS4800-40
STI-TO24

Model Number Description mm/in.
Lexan Weld Shield Kit for PA4600
PA4600WS-1
PA4600-1-000 weld
shield kit (1 pair)
135/5.3
PA4600WS-2
PA4600 weld shield kit
(1 pair)
180/7.1
PA4600WS-4
PA4600 weld shield kit
(2 pairs)
180/7.1
Lexan Weld Shield Kit for MS4600 and OF4600-50*
MS46WS-KT-0260 260 mm Kit 293/11.54
MS46WS-KT-0350 350 mm Kit 380/14.96
MS46WS-KT-0435 435 mm Kit 467/18.39
MS46WS-KT-0520 520 mm Kit 554/21.81
MS46WS-KT-0610 610 mm Kit 641/25.24
MS46WS-KT-0700 700 mm Kit 728/28.66
MS46WS-KT-0785 785 mm Kit 815/32.09
MS46WS-KT-0870 870 mm Kit 902/35.51
MS46WS-KT-0955 955 mm Kit 989/38.94
MS46WS-KT-1045 1045 mm Kit 1075/42.32
MS46WS-KT-1130 1130 mm Kit 1163/45.79
MS46WS-KT-1215 1215 mm Kit 1249/49.17
MS46WS-KT-1305 1305 mm Kit 1336/52.60
MS46WS-KT-1390 1390 mm Kit 1423/56.02
MS46WS-KT-1570 1570 mm Kit 1597/62.87
MS46WS-KT-1745 1745 mm Kit 1771/69.72
MS46WS-KT-1920 1920 mm Kit 1945/76.57
MS46WS-KT-2095 2095 mm Kit 2120/83.46
Model Number Description mm/in.
Lexan Weld Shield Kit for MS4800*
MS4800WS-0240 240 mm Kit 270/10.63
MS4800WS-0280 280 mm Kit 310/12.21
MS4800WS-0320 360 mm Kit 350/13.78
MS4800WS-0360 360 mm Kit 390/15.35
MS4800WS-0400 400mm Kit 430/16.93
MS4800WS-0440 440 mm Kit 470/18.50
MS4800WS-0480 480 mm Kit 510/20.08
MS4800WS-0520 520 mm Kit 550/21.65
MS4800WS-0560 560 mm Kit 590/23.23
MS4800WS-0600 600 mm Kit 630/24.80
MS4800WS-0640 640 mm Kit 670/26.38
MS4800WS-0680 680 mm Kit 710/27.95
MS4800WS-0720 720 mm Kit 750/29.53
MS4800WS-0760 760 mm Kit 790/31.10
MS4800WS-0800 800 mm Kit 830/32.68
MS4800WS-0840 840 mm Kit 870/34.25
MS4800WS-0880 880 mm Kit 910/35.83
MS4800WS-0920 920 mm Kit 950/37.40
MS4800WS-0960 960 mm Kit 990/38.98
MS4800WS-1000 1000 mm Kit 1030/40.55
MS4800WS-1040 1040 mm Kit 1070/42.13
MS4800WS-1080 1080 mm Kit 1110/43.70
MS4800WS-1120 1120 mm Kit 1150/45.28
MS4800WS-1160 1160 mm Kit 1190/46.85
MS4800WS-1200 1200 mm Kit 1230/48.43
MS4800WS-1240 1240 mm Kit 1270/50.00
MS4800WS-1280 1280 mm Kit 1310/51.57
MS4800WS-1320 1320 mm Kit 1350/53.15
MS4800WS-1360 1360 mm Kit 1390/54.72
MS4800WS-1400 1400 mm Kit 1430/56.30
MS4800WS-1440 1440 mm Kit 1470/57.87
MS4800WS-1480 1480 mm Kit 1510/59.45
MS4800WS-1520 1520 mm Kit 1550/61.02
MS4800WS-1560 1560 mm Kit 1590/62.60
MS4800WS-1600 1600 mm Kit 1630/64.17
MS4800WS-1640 1640 mm Kit 1670/65.75
MS4800WS-1680 1680 mm Kit 1710/67.32
MS4800WS-1720 1720 mm Kit 1750/68.90
MS4800WS-1760 1760 mm Kit 1790/70.47
MS4800WS-1800 1800 mm Kit 1830/72.05
MS4800WS-1840 1840 mm Kit 1870/73.62
MS4800WS-1880 1880 mm Kit 1910/75.20
MS4800WS-1920 1920 mm Kit 1950/76.77
MS4800WS-1960 1960 mm Kit 1990/78.35
MS4800WS-2000 2000 mm Kit 2030/79.92
MS4800WS-2040 2040 mm Kit 2070/81.50
MS4800WS-2080 2080 mm Kit 2110/83.07
MS4800WS-2120 2120 mm Kit 2150/84.65
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
Weld Slag Protective Shields (continued)
D57
For the Latest Information

prevents fluids from coming
in contact with the safety light
curtain.
Operating characteristics of
the light curtain are affected
by the enclosure. The range is
reduced by 10% and the effec-
tive aperture angle changes to
less than ±3°.
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
IP67 Enclosures
for Mounting Safety Light Curtains in Wash-down Applications
Dimensions—mm/in.
IP67 Model Light Curtain Model A mm/in.
MS46-IP67-260 MS46-X/R-260- 14/20 262.9/10.35
MS46-IP67-350 MS46-X/R-350- 14/20/30 350.0/13.78
MS46-IP67-435 MS46-X/R-435- 14/20 436.9/17.20
MS46-IP67-520 MS46-X/R-520- 14/20/30 523.8/20.62
MS46-IP67-610 MS46-X/R-610- 14/20 610.9/24.05
MS46-IP67-700 MS46-X/R-700- 14/20/30 697.7/27.47

=
=
=
A DETECTION ZONE=
Shown
MS4600 IP67 Enclosure
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766D58
D
IP67 Enclosures (continued)
Dimensions—mm/in.
MS4800 IP67 Enclosure
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-0240 Kit for MS4800 240 mm
MS4800-IP67-0280 Kit for MS4800 280 mm
MS4800-IP67-0320 Kit for MS4800 320 mm
MS4800-IP67-0360 Kit for MS4800 360 mm
MS4800-IP67-0400 Kit for MS4800 400 mm
MS4800-IP67-0440 Kit for MS4800 440 mm
MS4800-IP67-0480 Kit for MS4800 480 mm
MS4800-IP67-0520 Kit for MS4800 520 mm
MS4800-IP67-0560 Kit for MS4800 560 mm
MS4800-IP67-0600 Kit for MS4800 600 mm
MS4800-IP67-0640 Kit for MS4800 640 mm
MS4800-IP67-0680 Kit for MS4800 680 mm
MS4800-IP67-0720 Kit for MS4800 720 mm
MS4800-IP67-0760 Kit for MS4800 760 mm
MS4800-IP67-0800 Kit for MS4800 800 mm
MS4800-IP67-0840 Kit for MS4800 840 mm
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-0880 Kit for MS4800 880 mm
MS4800-IP67-0920 Kit for MS4800 920 mm
MS4800-IP67-0960 Kit for MS4800 960 mm
MS4800-IP67-1000 Kit for MS4800 1000 mm
MS4800-IP67-1040 Kit for MS4800 1040 mm
MS4800-IP67-1080 Kit for MS4800 1080 mm
MS4800-IP67-1120 Kit for MS4800 1120 mm
MS4800-IP67-1160 Kit for MS4800 1160 mm
MS4800-IP67-1200 Kit for MS4800 1200 mm
MS4800-IP67-1240 Kit for MS4800 1240 mm
MS4800-IP67-1280 Kit for MS4800 1280 mm
MS4800-IP67-1320 Kit for MS4800 1320 mm
MS4800-IP67-1360 Kit for MS4800 1360 mm
MS4800-IP67-1400 Kit for MS4800 1400 mm
MS4800-IP67-1440 Kit for MS4800 1440 mm
MS4800-IP67-1480 Kit for MS4800 1480 mm
Model Number
MS4800-IP67-1520 Kit for MS4800 1520 mm
MS4800-IP67-1560 Kit for MS4800 1560 mm
MS4800-IP67-1600 Kit for MS4800 1600 mm
MS4800-IP67-1640 Kit for MS4800 1640 mm
MS4800-IP67-1680 Kit for MS4800 1680 mm
MS4800-IP67-1720 Kit for MS4800 1720 mm
MS4800-IP67-1760 Kit for MS4800 1760 mm
MS4800-IP67-1800 Kit for MS4800 1800 mm
MS4800-IP67-1840 Kit for MS4800 1840 mm
MS4800-IP67-1880 Kit for MS4800 1880 mm
MS4800-IP67-1920 Kit for MS4800 1920 mm
MS4800-IP67-1960 Kit for MS4800 1960 mm
MS4800-IP67-2000 Kit for MS4800 2000 mm
MS4800-IP67-2040 Kit for MS4800 2040 mm
MS4800-IP67-2080 Kit for MS4800 2080 mm
MS4800-IP67-2120 Kit for MS4800 2120 mm
SIDE VIEW
MOUNTING. BRACKETS
NOTE: "B1" & "B2"
CAN BE INVERTED.

 26.5 [1.04]
 61.5 [2.42]
138.0 [5.43]
7.0 [0.28]
80.0 [3.15]
Accessories  Safety Light Curtains
IP67 Enclosures for MS4800 (non-cascaded versions)
D59
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
D
MSF4800 IP67 Enclosure
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-0240 Kit for MSF4800 240 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0280 Kit for MSF4800 280 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0320 Kit for MSF4800 320 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0360 Kit for MSF4800 360 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0400 Kit for MSF4800 400 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0440 Kit for MSF4800 440 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0480 Kit for MSF4800 480 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0520 Kit for MSF4800 520 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0560 Kit for MSF4800 560 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0600 Kit for MSF4800 600 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0640 Kit for MSF4800 640 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0680 Kit for MSF4800 680 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0720 Kit for MSF4800 720 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0760 Kit for MSF4800 760 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0800 Kit for MSF4800 800 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0840 Kit for MSF4800 840 mm
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-0880 Kit for MSF4800 880 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0920 Kit for MSF4800 920 mm
MSF4800-IP67-0960 Kit for MSF4800 960 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1000 Kit for MSF4800 1000 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1040 Kit for MSF4800 1040 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1080 Kit for MSF4800 1080 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1120 Kit for MSF4800 1120 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1160 Kit for MSF4800 1160 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1200 Kit for MSF4800 1200 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1240 Kit for MSF4800 1240 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1280 Kit for MSF4800 1280 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1320 Kit for MSF4800 1320 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1360 Kit for MSF4800 1360 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1400 Kit for MSF4800 1400 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1440 Kit for MSF4800 1440 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1480 Kit for MSF4800 1480 mm
Model Number
MSF4800-IP67-1520 Kit for MSF4800 1520 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1560 Kit for MSF4800 1560 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1600 Kit for MSF4800 1600 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1640 Kit for MSF4800 1640 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1680 Kit for MSF4800 1680 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1720 Kit for MSF4800 1720 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1760 Kit for MSF4800 1760 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1800 Kit for MSF4800 1800 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1840 Kit for MSF4800 1840 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1880 Kit for MSF4800 1880 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1920 Kit for MSF4800 1920 mm
MSF4800-IP67-1960 Kit for MSF4800 1960 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2000 Kit for MSF4800 2000 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2040 Kit for MSF4800 2040 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2080 Kit for MSF4800 2080 mm
MSF4800-IP67-2120 Kit for MSF4800 2120 mm
SIDE VIEW
MOUNTING. BRACKETS
NOTE: "B1" & "B2"
CAN BE INVERTED.